
W DIV: BEG 80 FT W OF SE COR OF 
FT, N 105 FT E 70 FT, S 105 FT T
BLOCK G. 

KHAN RATUL
164 NE MENLO GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12317-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

03/03/2026 TP 0.17 7,030 0 0 7,030

STANDARD
1

54,627
1,100
7,030
62,757

0
62,757

HX HB 37,757
25,000
62,757

0

82,233

1557/1831 12/30/2025 WD U I 37 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAMER ANN MARIE

KHAN RATUL

1336/1138 5/09/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CECELIA RAMER

ANN WEISS
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2026HX Base Yr

413 NW ORANGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 996 75.3408 84.38 84,042 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 853

BAS 853 100 853 46,784

FCP 255 25 64 3,510

FSP 56 40 22 1,206

UST 126 45 57 3,127

1,290 996 54,627

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W25 S12 W4 S21 E15 N4 E14 N29 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,29] S4 E15 N15 W9 N5 W6 S16 $
UST=[ORIG=15,18] N14 W9 S14 E9 $
FSP=[ORIG=-14,33] E14 N4 W14 S4 $
.

BAS

25

12

4

21

15

4

14

29

FCP

4

15

15

9

5

6

16

UST 14

9

14

9

FSP

14

4

14

4

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 7,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,030


